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RICHARD MEYERS 01726

TRIP #

Del Date
12/02/15
12/02/15
12/02/15
12/02/15
12/02/15
12/02/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/03/15
12/04/15
12/04/15

Payroll

12/18/15

48L
Reference

311025
1503926
1507111
AZ 4056
CL 3201
LD 1729
311008
311006
311004
XC7738
BD 0241
1506817
301647

S 635.88

- Account

LODESO
HOME EXP
HOME EXP

APU
APU
CCD

LODESO

LODESO

LODESO

STI
STI

12/02 - 04/15

Stop Name
MICHELLE MCMANUS
BRAD BAKER
DEBORAH WHITE
JH OFFICE
PETERSON TYPE
SKY VIEW
RICHARD BAUGH
RANDY SORKNESS
NORM PREWITT
LINDSEY HOFFMANN
ANN BOLTON

HOME EXP MYRNA SMALL
RENEGADGE GAYLA BOCK

P732

- City
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
LAUREL

JOLIET

RED LODGE

RED LODGE

LAME DEER

SUNDANCE

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
wy

Wl W\ nnnnnnnnn

33.25
21.00
52.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
33:25
24.50
87.50
77.98

64.75
199.15
635.88



